
02-JUL-24 09:44 AM

Page 1 of 10 48.00

 48.00

 45.00

G083 5 7 22.4 GOV.B.TWILL 36" 130 121 2288 276848 259 71704 960 355275.6 77.9  7520.01  76.28

Port Shot Width Description

R.S. Laid
Lngth

Fin.
Lngth

No of
Cuts

Total
Yds/mtr

Gms/
Yds

Wt in
Kg

No of
Looms

Total
Yds/mtr

Eff% Total
Loom Hour

Kg/
Loom/Hour

Quality            SpecificationsQlty
Code

sacking (6) --> 2288 276848 71704  355275.6  7520.01 96077.9  9.54

Grand Total : 2288 276848 71704  355275.6  7520.01 96077.9  9.54

L/Hrs W/Hrs

A  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

B

C

 48.00

 48.00

 45.00

Shift

141

T/Hrs

 0.0Wastage :

MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 08-JUN-24 to 14-JUN-24

BROAD LOOM-

-

-

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager



02-JUL-24 09:44 AM
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1931

1991

1994

2402

2512

2991

2994

3030

3150

3197

3258

3397

3517

0483

0484

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

5

5

7

8

8

8

10

10

10

9

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

12

12

6.5

6.5

45

40

40

72

43.3

43.3

47.3

34

34

72

40

40

54

54

40

52

70

43.3
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7556

55286

2926
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1705

3002

12229
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207
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357

249
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357
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307

510
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1908

213

91

2482

693

116

2999

1523

3500

397
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1821

19737

1045
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3060

1516

74

8

4

96

28

5

115

59

141

16

28

78

794

43

8

27

50

173

31

17

 20861.0

 2053.3

 986.7

 19840.0

 5525.3

 946.7

 22080.0

 13460.7

 30915.6

 2939.3

 5749.3

 15392.0

 136664.3

 6932.1

 1368.9

 4260.0

 6888.9

 28448.9

 9411.3

 5161.0

44.2

52.5

46.8

35

50.4

49.1

50.7

57.7

57.8

32.7

48.4

49.1

40.5

42.2

44.7

40

43.6

43

63.8

60.5

 592.00

 64.00

 32.00

 768.00

 224.00

 40.00

 920.00

 472.00

 1128.00

 128.00

 224.00

 624.00

 6352.00

 344.00

 64.00

 216.00

 400.00

 1384.00

 248.00

 136.00

 25.78

 26.63

 22.75

 25.85

 24.75

 23.20

 26.08

 25.81

 24.82

 24.81

 23.93

 23.35

 24.86

 24.30

 21.75

 23.30

 29.78

 21.70

 98.71

 89.18

Quality Total -->

Quality Total -->

Quality Total -->

Quality Total -->

Quality Total -->

10

21

165

67

378

1540

3247

25626

10338

58212

304

809

5023

2491

20782

 3040.0

 6472.0

 44376.3

 21141.3

 143596.4

 96.00

 264.00

 1600.00

 848.00

 6696.00

12

33

200

106

837

50.7

50.2

57.7

48.9

40.5

 3.17

 3.06

 3.14

 2.94

 3.10

Port

Port

Shot

Shot

Width

Width

Description

Description

R.S.

R.S.

Laid
Lngth

Laid
Lngth

Fin.
Lngth

Fin.
Lngth

No of
Cuts

No of
Cuts

Total
Yds/mtr

Total
Yds/mtr

Gms/
Yds

Gms/
Yds

Wt in
Kg

Wt in
Kg

No of
Looms

No of
Looms

Total
Yds/mtr

Total
Yds/mtr

Eff%

Eff%

Total
Loom Hour

Total
Loom Hour

Kg/
Loom/Hour

Kg/
Loom/Hour

Quality            Specifications

Quality            Specifications

Qlty
Code

Qlty
Code

hessian (1) -->

 -->

936

76

144830

9120

43241

4576

 325313.0

 14572.3

 13976.00

 384.00

1747

48

44.5

62.6

 3.09

 11.92

Grand Total : 1012 153950 47817  339885.3  14360.00 179545.3  3.33

L/Hrs W/Hrs

A  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

B

C

 48.00

 48.00

 0.00

Shift

96

T/Hrs

 0.0Wastage :

MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 08-JUN-24 to 14-JUN-24

HESSIAN WVG.-

-

-

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager
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Page 3 of 10 48.00

 48.00

 45.00

1948

2300

3150

9

9

11

11

7

9

11

11

44

44

54

54

HESS CLOTH

HESS CLOTH

HESS CLOTH

HESS CLOTH

300"

300"

300"

360"

165

165

165

165

158

157

156

156

183

29

290

163

28344

4547

44997

25291

203

234

357

357

5754

1064

16064

9029

107

23

255

159

 27939.0

 4671.0

 42372.0

 26418.0

101.4

97.3

106.2

95.7

 838.16

 180.17

 1997.51

 1245.50

 54.92

 47.24

 64.34

 57.99

Quality Total --> 453 70288 25093  68790.0  3243.01 414102.2  7.74

Port Shot Width Description

R.S. Laid
Lngth

Fin.
Lngth

No of
Cuts

Total
Yds/mtr

Gms/
Yds

Wt in
Kg

No of
Looms

Total
Yds/mtr

Eff% Total
Loom Hour

Kg/
Loom/Hour

Quality            SpecificationsQlty
Code

hessian (1) --> 665 103179 31911  101400.0  4261.34 544101.8  7.49

Grand Total : 665 103179 31911  101400.0  4261.34 544101.8  7.49

L/Hrs W/Hrs

A  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

B

C

 48.00

 48.00

 45.00

Shift

141

T/Hrs

 0.0Wastage :

MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 08-JUN-24 to 14-JUN-24

MODERN LOOM-

-

-

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager



02-JUL-24 09:44 AM

Page 4 of 10 48.00

 48.00

 45.00

G086 5 7 22.4 GOV.B.TWILL 36" 180 169 2133 360477 259 93364 844 416461.9 86.6  6611.34  112.97

Port Shot Width Description

R.S. Laid
Lngth

Fin.
Lngth

No of
Cuts

Total
Yds/mtr

Gms/
Yds

Wt in
Kg

No of
Looms

Total
Yds/mtr

Eff% Total
Loom Hour

Kg/
Loom/Hour

Quality            SpecificationsQlty
Code

sacking (6) --> 2133 360477 93364  416461.9  6611.34 84486.6  14.12

Grand Total : 2133 360477 93364  416461.9  6611.34 84486.6  14.12

L/Hrs W/Hrs

A  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

B

C

 48.00

 48.00

 45.00

Shift

141

T/Hrs

 0.0Wastage :

MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 08-JUN-24 to 14-JUN-24

S4 IJMD-

-

-

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager



02-JUL-24 09:44 AM

Page 5 of 10 48.00

 48.00

 45.00

G086 5 7 22.4 GOV.B.TWILL 36" 180 169 2144 362336 259 93845 848 418435.7 86.6  6642.66  113.02

Port Shot Width Description

R.S. Laid
Lngth

Fin.
Lngth

No of
Cuts

Total
Yds/mtr

Gms/
Yds

Wt in
Kg

No of
Looms

Total
Yds/mtr

Eff% Total
Loom Hour

Kg/
Loom/Hour

Quality            SpecificationsQlty
Code

sacking (6) --> 2144 362336 93845  418435.7  6642.66 84886.6  14.13

Grand Total : 2144 362336 93845  418435.7  6642.66 84886.6  14.13

L/Hrs W/Hrs

A  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

B

C

 48.00

 48.00

 45.00

Shift

141

T/Hrs

 0.0Wastage :

MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 08-JUN-24 to 14-JUN-24

S4 NEW SHED-

-

-

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager



02-JUL-24 09:44 AM

Page 6 of 10 48.00

 48.00

 45.00

G086 5 7 22.4 GOV.B.TWILL 36" 180 169 3612 610428 259 158101 1436 708577.5 86.1  11248.65  112.44

Port Shot Width Description

R.S. Laid
Lngth

Fin.
Lngth

No of
Cuts

Total
Yds/mtr

Gms/
Yds

Wt in
Kg

No of
Looms

Total
Yds/mtr

Eff% Total
Loom Hour

Kg/
Loom/Hour

Quality            SpecificationsQlty
Code

sacking (6) --> 3612 610428 158101  708577.5  11248.65 143686.1  14.06

Grand Total : 3612 610428 158101  708577.5  11248.65 143686.1  14.06

L/Hrs W/Hrs

A  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

B

C

 48.00

 48.00

 45.00

Shift

141

T/Hrs

 0.0Wastage :

MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 08-JUN-24 to 14-JUN-24

S4LOOM-

-

-

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager



02-JUL-24 09:44 AM

Page 7 of 10 48.00

 48.00

 45.00

G086 5 7 22.4 GOV.B.TWILL 36" 180 169 501 84669 259 21929 201 99181.1 85.4  1574.49  111.42

Port Shot Width Description

R.S. Laid
Lngth

Fin.
Lngth

No of
Cuts

Total
Yds/mtr

Gms/
Yds

Wt in
Kg

No of
Looms

Total
Yds/mtr

Eff% Total
Loom Hour

Kg/
Loom/Hour

Quality            SpecificationsQlty
Code

sacking (6) --> 501 84669 21929  99181.1  1574.49 20185.4  13.93

Grand Total : 501 84669 21929  99181.1  1574.49 20185.4  13.93

L/Hrs W/Hrs

A  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

B

C

 48.00

 48.00

 45.00

Shift

141

T/Hrs

 0.0Wastage :

MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 08-JUN-24 to 14-JUN-24

S4LOOM TRAINEE-

-

-

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager



02-JUL-24 09:44 AM

Page 8 of 10 48.00

 48.00

 0.00

G083

G443

5

5

8

7

7

9

22.4

22.4

26.5

GOV.B.TWILL

GOV.B.TWILL

L.TWILL

32"

36"

36"

130

130

130

126

126

153

349

3101

738

43974

390726

94494

259

259

432

11389

101198

40821

174

1553

480

 55680.0

 485127.6

 116622.2

79

80.5

81

 1392.00

 12424.00

 3840.00

 65.45

 65.16

 85.04

Quality Total --> 3450 434700 112587  540807.6  13816.00 172780.4  8.15

Port Shot Width Description

R.S. Laid
Lngth

Fin.
Lngth

No of
Cuts

Total
Yds/mtr

Gms/
Yds

Wt in
Kg

No of
Looms

Total
Yds/mtr

Eff% Total
Loom Hour

Kg/
Loom/Hour

Quality            SpecificationsQlty
Code

sacking (6) --> 4188 529194 153408  657429.8  17656.00 220780.5  8.69

Grand Total : 4188 529194 153408  657429.8  17656.00 220780.5  8.69

L/Hrs W/Hrs

A  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

B

C

 48.00

 48.00

 0.00

Shift

96

T/Hrs

 0.0Wastage :

MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 08-JUN-24 to 14-JUN-24

SACKING WVG.-

-

-

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager



02-JUL-24 09:44 AM

Page 9 of 10 8.00

 8.00

 7.50

G086 5 7 22.4 GOV.B.TWILL 36" 180 169 357 60333 259 15626 141 43128.1 139.9  1104.50  113.18

Port Shot Width Description

R.S. Laid
Lngth

Fin.
Lngth

No of
Cuts

Total
Yds/mtr

Gms/
Yds

Wt in
Kg

No of
Looms

Total
Yds/mtr

Eff% Total
Loom Hour

Kg/
Loom/Hour

Quality            SpecificationsQlty
Code

sacking (6) --> 357 60333 15626  43128.1  1104.50 141139.9  14.15

Grand Total : 357 60333 15626  43128.1  1104.50 141139.9  14.15

L/Hrs W/Hrs

A  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

B

C

 8.00

 8.00

 7.50

Shift

23.5

T/Hrs

 0.0Wastage :

MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 08-JUN-24 to 14-JUN-24

SRIRAM-

-

-

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager



02-JUL-24 09:44 AM

Page 10 of 10 40.00

 40.00

 37.50

G086 5 7 22.4 GOV.B.TWILL 36" 180 169 1783 301327 259 78044 704 347380.6 86.7  5514.67  113.22

Port Shot Width Description

R.S. Laid
Lngth

Fin.
Lngth

No of
Cuts

Total
Yds/mtr

Gms/
Yds

Wt in
Kg

No of
Looms

Total
Yds/mtr

Eff% Total
Loom Hour

Kg/
Loom/Hour

Quality            SpecificationsQlty
Code

sacking (6) --> 1783 301327 78044  347380.6  5514.67 70486.7  14.15

Grand Total : 1783 301327 78044  347380.6  5514.67 70486.7  14.15

L/Hrs W/Hrs

A  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

B

C

 40.00

 40.00

 37.50

Shift

117.5

T/Hrs

 0.0Wastage :

MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 08-JUN-24 to 14-JUN-24

SRIRAM S4LOOM-

-

-

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager Dy.G.M G.Manager


